PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0007 CHARLESTOWN 06

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN .
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC .
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

2673

0

0

546
499  91.39
47  8.61
20.43

Offical Results



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0007 CHARLESTOWN 06

CHARLESTOWN MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1

DAVID ABBOTT

BOB HALL.

CHARLESTOWN CLERK-TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1
DONNA COOMER

CHARLESTOWN COUNCIL AT-LRG
VOTE FOR 1

RONALD BLEVINS.

J. T. COX

CHARLESTOWN COUNCIL DST 3
VOTE FOR 1
B. J. STEELE

VOTES

152

339

433

109
373

420

CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019
REPUBLICAN

PERCENT

30.96

69.04

100.00

22.61
77.39

100.00

Offical Results



PRECINCT REPORT CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM DEMOCRATIC

0007 CHARLESTOWN 06
VOTES  PERCENT

CHARLESTOWN MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
TREVA HODGES . . . . . . . . . . 39 100.00

CHARLESTOWN CLERK-TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1
TINA BARNES. . . . . . . . . . . 43 100.00

CHARLESTOWN COUNCIL AT-LRG
VOTE FOR 1
DAVE SPEAR SR.. . . . . . . . . . 44 100.00

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A TRUE AND
ACCURATE ACCOUNT OF ALL BALLOTS COUNTED
AND THAT ALL COUNTERS WERE ZERO (0)
WHEN THE POLLS OPENED AND THAT THE
ELECTION WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE LAWS OF THE STATE.

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

Offical Results



