PRECINCT REPORT

CLARK COUNTY, IN PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 7, 2019 STATISTICS Offical Results

0007 CHARLESTOWN 06

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

VOTES	PERCENT
-------	---------

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL			2673	
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN			0	
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC			0	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL				
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN				91.39
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC		•	47	8.61
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	_			20.43

PRE	CI	NCT	REP	ORT

CLARK COUNTY, IN PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 7, 2019 Offical Results

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM	MAY 7, 201 REPUBLICAN
0007 CHARLESTOWN 06	VOTES PERCENT
CHARLESTOWN MAYOR VOTE FOR 1 DAVID ABBOTT	. 152 30.96 . 339 69.04
CHARLESTOWN CLERK-TREASURER VOTE FOR 1 DONNA COOMER	. 433 100.00
CHARLESTOWN COUNCIL AT-LRG VOTE FOR 1 RONALD BLEVINS	. 109 22.61 . 373 77.39
CHARLESTOWN COUNCIL DST 3 VOTE FOR 1 B. J. STEELE	. 420 100.00

PRECINCT REPORT

CLARK COUNTY, IN PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 7, 2019 DEMOCRATIC Offical Results

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0007 CHARLESTOWN 06

VOTES PERCENT

CHARLESTOWN MAYOR VOTE FOR 1

CHARLESTOWN CLERK-TREASURER

CHARLESTOWN COUNCIL AT-LRG

VOTE FOR 1

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A TRUE AND ACCURATE ACCOUNT OF ALL BALLOTS COUNTED AND THAT ALL COUNTERS WERE ZERO (0) WHEN THE POLLS OPENED AND THAT THE ELECTION WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAWS OF THE STATE.

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE